

## SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LTD.

SHAMLI-247776, DISTT SHAMLI (U.P.) ♦ TEL: (01398) 250064, 250082 ♦ FAX: 01398-250032 ♦ E-mail: udsm\_shamli@sirshadilal.com
CIN: L51909UP [933PLC146675

PS/303/2021

Date: 23.11.2021

The Department of Corporate Affairs
The BSE Limited
25Th Floor, P J Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001, India

Subject: Disclosure of acquisition of shares under Regulation 7(2) PIT Regulations 2015 Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited – Scrip Code- 532879

Sir,

We are sending Form C for purchase of 6412 Equity Slures by Sh. Rajat Lal Managing director on 22.11.2021.

Kindly take the above information on your record.

Thanking you,

For Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Ltd.

(Ajay Kumar Jain) Company Secretary



Fax (91) (01398) 252090 Tel. Off. (01398) 250082 Res. (01398) 250006

#### REGISTERED

November 23, 2021

M/s. BSE Limited, 25 th Floor, P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001.

Company Secretary
M/s Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited
Upper Doab Sugar Mills
Shamli (U.P.)-247776

#### Scrip Code No. 532879

Sub: Disclosure of Shareholding of Promoters Under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers)Regulations,2011

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the undersigned, Managing Director of the Company, Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Ltd. has acquired 6412 shares of the Company on 22.11.2021



Fax (91) (01398) 252090 Tel. Off. (01398) 250082 Res. (01398) 250006

#### REGISTERED

November 23, 2021

M/s. BSE Limited, 25 th Floor, P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001.

Company Secretary
M/s Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited
Upper Doab Sugar Mills
Shamli (U.P.)-247776

#### Scrip Code No. 532879

Sub: Disclosure of Shareholding of Promoters Under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers)Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the undersigned, Managing Director of the Company, Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Ltd. has acquired 6412 shares of the Company on 22.11.2021

The necessary disclosure of shareholding under Regulation 29(2) of the Securities & Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations 2011 is enclosed for your information.

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Yours faithfully,

(RAJAT LAL) Din: 00112489



# Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)		SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer		SH. RAJAT LAL		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group		YES (PROMOTER)		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed		BSE LIMITED		
Details	s of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Ве	fore the acquisition under consideration, holding of:			
f) g)	(1	988910 0	18.834%	18.834%
h) i)	disposal undertaking/ others)  Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares  Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each	0	0	0
j)	category) Total (a+b+c+d)	0 988910	0 18.834%	0 18.834%
	Details of acquisition/sale			
f) g) h)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument	6412 0	0.123% 0	0.123%
	that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	0	0	0
i) j)	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer Total (a+b+c+/-d)	0 6412	0 0.123%	0 0.123%
			1 auah	

Darah

### After the acquisition/sale, holding of:

그 가장 역 그는 경우가 되었다며 나를 하다고 있다.		6	
Shares carrying voting rights  Shares encumbered with the acquirer  VRs otherwise than by shares  Warrants/convertible	995322 0	18.957% 0	18.957% 0
i) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrume that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying rights in the TC (specify holding in each j) Total (a+b+c+d)	nt 0 ng	0	0
	0	0	0
Moderat	995322	18.957%	10.0570
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market /	OPEN		18.957%
transfer etc).	Total Purch	RKET (ACQU nase Value ( Rs.	ISITION) . 956430.00)
Date of acquisition			
	22.11.2021		
Equity chara - 1			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition			
	5250000 EC	HITV CHARE	
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the	EACH	UITY SHARE	S OF RS. 10/-
the statistic of the second of	5250000 FO	LUTYCH	
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said	EACH	UITY SHARES	OF RS. 10/-
	5250000 EQU EACH	JITY SHARES	OF RS. 10/-

- (\*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the StockExchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (\*\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer

Place: SHAMLI

Date: 23.11.2021